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Built-In and Movable Equipment Schedule

Key Description Manufacturer Model Notes

E-401 Refrigerator Owner

E-402

E-403

E-404

E-405

E-406

Furnished By
Connections

Ice Maker

Soda Dispenser

Owner

Owner

Microwave Owner

Trash Compactor Owner

Television Owner

120V C&P14 C.F.

Hoshizazaki DCM-240BAF 120/60/1 1/2" Flex CW with B F P and 1/2" Indirect waste with funnel

120V C&P

Fitton Systems 120V C&PFox Trash Compactor

E-407 Workstation System Owner

E-408 Medication Dispenser Owner

E-409 Undercounter Refr Owner

E-410 Automatic Door Operator

6 C.F. 120V C&P

Pyxis 120V Data Outlet By G.C.

E-411 Auto Door Push Button

120VE-412 ParEx Panel Owner Power and Voice Outlet By G.C.

E-413 Supplies Backboards Owner

E-414 Metal Lockers G.C.

E-415 Pneumatic Tube Station G.C. Relocation By Allowance/Power By Base Bid120V

E-415

Owner

Installed
By

G.C.

G.C.

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

G.C.

G.C.

G.C.

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

E-406

1/2" Flex CW with B F P and 1/2" Indirect waste with funnel

Owner

120V Outlet, Coax and Wall Mount By G.C.120V C&P

E-416 Sharps Disposal Box and 
Glove Dispenser Box

Owner G.C.

E-406

E-406

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416

E-416Wood Blocking In Wall By G.C.

E-407

E-410 E-411E-411

(10) Three-Tier Units; Key Locks

E-419

E-409

N.I.C.   Future Equipment Item

N.I.C.   Future Equipment Item

E-420

G.C. Install Owner Furnished Undercabinet Mounting @ 404A

E-421

E-417 Pull-Down Wall Desk G.C. G.C.

E-418 Eyewash Station Wall Sign G.C.G.C.

M-2722Cygnus

Lab Safety Supply 95-20397 By Section 10900 Miscellaneous Specialties

By Section 10900 Miscellaneous Specialties

Owner OwnerE-419 Coat Rack 48" W Unit

OwnerE-420 Mail Slots Unit G.C. Wall Hung Unit

Built-In and Movable Equipment Schedule

Key Description Manufacturer Model Notes
Furnished By

Connections
Installed

By

E-421 Tack/Whiteboard G.C.G.C. Claridge 71" W x 46" H Field Verify / Powdercoated frameSeries 4 Type C


